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Cash Basis

Harrisburg Men's Chorus

Balance Sheet
As of July 17, 2022

ASSETS
Current Assets
Checking/Savings
Members 1st Checking
Members 1st Savings

Total Checking/Savings
Total Current Assets
TOTAL ASSETS
LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Liabilities
Current Liabilities

Other Current Liabilities
Gala Savings Account

Total Other Current Liabilities
Total Current Liabilities
Total Liabilities
Equity
TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY

Jul 17, 22

19,605.00
12,739.37

32,344.37

32,344.37

32,344.37

12,696.07

12,696.07

12,696.07

12,696.07
19,648.30

32,344.37
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