Harrisburg Men's Chorus Balance Sheet

As of July 17, 2022

	Jul 17, 22
ASSETS Current Assets Checking/Savings	
Members 1st Checking Members 1st Savings	19,605.00 12,739.37
Total Checking/Savings	32,344.37
Total Current Assets	32,344.37
TOTAL ASSETS	32,344.37
LIABILITIES & EQUITY Liabilities Current Liabilities Other Current Liabilities Gala Savings Account	12,696.07
Total Other Current Liabilities	12,696.07
Total Current Liabilities	12,696.07
Total Liabilities	12,696.07
Equity	19,648.30
TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY	32,344.37